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Board & Committee 
  

Dr. Gary Morganstern 1973 

President 

garym@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Howard Kaden 1980 

Vice-President 

hkaden@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Maury Josephson Esq. 1978 

Secretary 

mbjlaw@verizon.net 

 

Beth Littman Josephson  1979 

Recording Secretary 

bjosephson@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Elaine Pincus Coluccio  1978 

Treasurer 

elainecoluccio@gmail.com 

 

 Mark Meyerowitz  CPA 1969 

Treasurer 

mark@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Elyse Singer Lowe 1973 

Historian 

eloew@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Gwen Rappel Rosenberg 1973 

Photographer 

grosenberg@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Dr. Keith Annapolen 1971 

Trustee 

kannapolen@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Dr. Harry Tsotsos 1982 

Trustee 

htsotsos@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

David Weiss Esq 1968 

Trustee 

dweiss@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Dr. Jay Fishbein 1976 

Trustee 

fishbein@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Dr. Matt Kuschner 1977 

Trustee 

mkuschner@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Kenny Greenbaum 1980 

Trustee 

kennyg@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Bonnie Michelman 1976 

Trustee 

bmichelman@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Ronald Steiger 1972 

Public Relations 

RSteiger@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Membership Chairperson 

Paulette Briner Gazes 1968 

Pgazes@msn.com 

 

Ben Abruzzo1973 

Musical Chairperson 

essencemusicinc@yahoo.com 

 

Eileen Connolly 

JF Kennedy  Assistant Principal 

econnolly@bellmorejfkalumni.org 

  

Young Alumni Committee. 

 

Daniel Roubicek  Class of 2005 

DRoubicek11@gmail.com  

 

Jesse Ehrlich    Class of  2011 

jjehrlich18@gmail.com 

Brett Cohen    Class of  2009 

bbbutton@aol.com 

Alumni Edition  

The Kennedy 

Cougar 
  

BellmoreJFK1@Gmail.com 

 

To join the alumni association click on this link:  http://www.bellmorejfkalumni.org/membership_registration   

 

 

Twitter:  @BellmoreJFKAlum  

  

BellmoreJFK1@Gmail.com 

Editors: Ronald Steiger 1972  

              Maury Josephson Esq.  1978 

              Gwen Rappel Rosenberg 1973  

Bellmore JFK Alumni, Inc. 

Every year thousands of JFK alumni, students and friends enter 

the JFK complex for athletic events and community activities. 

The ñCougar Walk of Recognitionò will be a  highly visible and a 

permanent testimony to the communityôs loyalty to JFK.  

 

Be  part of  the Buy A Brick Fundraiser. Purchase a brick          

engraved with your special message. You may want to  consider a 

brick to honor the memory of a loved one, to celebrate a  special 

event or  accomplishment or to commemorate your  family and 

each of your children. Companies/businesses, organizations, 

clubs, teams, faculty past and present, and JFK alumni may wish 

to support the walkway with a customized brick displaying their 

names.  

Congratulate your child on his or her graduation !  

See page 2 for the brick order form options. 
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RECOGNITIONRECOGNITION  

 

    YOUR MESSAGE 

               HERE 

 
Bellmore JFK Alumni, Inc.  

© 2014, Bellmore JFK Alumni, Inc. 
  Feel free to print a copy of this newsletter for yourself and other alumni and friends of JFK High School and to  
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Facebook Link    https://www.facebook.com/#!/groups/bellmoremerrickjfkalumni/ 

A. Alfieri Contractors, Inc.  

Rendering after stage 1 is complete. 

Cambridge Pavers �± Ruby 
This  is  what it looks like now. 
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